
NO. NAME COMPANY PHONE NO EMAIL

1 Shinar Little Fog Hill Inc. 202-710-0566 shinar@foghillmgt.com

2 Genet Mersha G-Sida General Services 202-468-8977 gmersha@gsgservicesllc.com

3 Yoni Berhanu System Parking Corporation 202-331-0980 yberhanu90@gmail.com

4 Henok U Street Parking, Inc. 202-265-0010 Henok@ustreetparking.com 

5 Barry Wright Wright Capital Reality Group 202-688-1967 arrywirght@wcrginc.om 

6

Federal Parking, Inc.

William Boyle - waboyle@federalparking.com

7

RHG Group, INC.

Reginald Laurent 202-789-0039 rlaurent@rhggroup.com

8

9

10

11
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